THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ISIN: NZATME0002S8

Overview

2024/07/18 08:27:42

Price
4.251 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.50% (0.02)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

3,073 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

4.251 EUR (710)
4.287 EUR (699)
4.251 EUR
4.251 EUR
4.251 EUR

4.23 EUR

4.251 EUR
2,220

9,437.22

4

700

704

12.00

10.00

g.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=157005072,178160803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZATME0002S8&ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f559aa17b14190af65e7260a8bad4cac30100b7beb529aefa41bc189dc45789&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5686899f610f1ff5&time=1721384353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6de11898fe9463ba4efb52a4538342700c8fae8928e28542f900bcedd63ffc24&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b038b332a4cbd981a&time=1721384353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9beab6e3fd9040b2f1186ccea152e36d39844eba287669982a84c38dc68d82e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b9b225a1f641caf3&time=1721384353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7447a8b44c260d216e5329a11a40f33f305e5cf4537567fe135ec8a46ee26e0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9e918874e3b8553a&time=1721384353&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a8e0dbd18c70021deaabd3a202e3cf66670a16d746676e7c44206db61163fbb&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2507ff901cb154aec&time=1721384353&tool=RSC

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:27:42

Price
4.251 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.50% (0.02)

ISIN NZATME0002S8
Symbol A2M
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,073 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.251 EUR (710)
Ask (Ask size) 4.287 EUR (699)
Open 4.251 EUR
High 4.251 EUR
Low 4.251 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.23 EUR
VWAP 4.251 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,220
Trading volume 9,437.22
Number of trades 4
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 3y

Perf (%) +68.06% +37.61% -4.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.71 +1.16 -0.21
Beta 0.50 0.40 0.38

Volatility 36.23

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 08:27 4.251 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:31 4.5635 NzD
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 4.149 EUR
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11 4.24 EUR
07/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:00 4.236 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.250 EUR (2,166
4174 EUR (1,977
3.848 EUR (2,380
3.128 EUR (1,705
4.468 EUR (2024/05/28
2.412 EUR (2024/01/16
4.468 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.184 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306675947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253998

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:00

08:00

19:44

09:30

08:11

08:10

4.236 EUR

4.236 EUR

4.585 USD

4.238 EUR

4.236 EUR

6.91 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.13

3,653
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118210576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129186629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129186629

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
THE A2 MILK CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE
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